CHATTANOOGA STATE TECHNICAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE/TENNESSEE WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY
COURSE EQUIVALENTS

CSTCC COURSE # COURSE TITLE TWU COURSE #
ACCOUNTING (ACCT)
ACCT103 Survey of Accounting TRBALEO1
ACCT186 Federal Taxes II TRBALEOQ1
ACCT203 Pre-Intermediate Accounting TRBALEO1
ACCT2321 Intermediate Accounting I TRBALEOQ1
ACCT2322 Intermediate Accounting II TRBALEOQ1
ACCT212 Business Law BUS221
ACCT284 Bookkeeper Certification Review TRBALEO1
ACCT1010 Principles of Accounting I BUS201
ACCT1020 Principles of Accounting II BUS202
ACCT2331 Tax Accounting TRBALEOQ1
ACCT2332 Topics in Taxation TRBALEO1
ACCT2341 Cost Accounting TRBALEO1
ACCT2362 Forensic Accounting TRBALEO1
ACCT2382 Accounting Systems Application TRBALEO1
ACCT2391 Special Topics in Accounting TRBALEO1
ACCT2392 Accounting Internship TRBALEO1
ACCT2399 Accounting Capstone TRBALEO1
ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONAL (A)
OA000 Administrative Office Professional NC
AESTHETICS (AE)
AEO000 Aesthetics NC
AIR CONDITIONING/REFRIGERATION (AC)
VT000 HVAC/R NC
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE (HP)
HP120 American Sign Language I TRFLLEO1
HP121 American Sign Language II TRFLLEO1
HP132 Psychology of Deaf People and Their Culture TRFLLEO1
HP135 Special Topics in American Sign Language TRFLLEO1
HP220 American Sign Language III TRFLLEO1
HP221 American Sign Language IV TRFLLEO1
HP222 Fingerspelling TRFLLEO1
ANTHROPOLOGY (ANTH)
ANTH1130 Intro to Physical Anthropology TRGENLE1
ANTH1430 Intro Prehistoric Archaeology TRGENLE1
ART (ART/ARTH/ARTP)
ART1035 Introduction to Art ART111
ART1045 Drawing I ART101

ART1050 Drawing II ART102



ART1350 Foundations Studio II

ART2000 Art History Survey I

ART2020 Art History Survey II
ARTP1001 Artist in Residence

ARTP1060 Making Art Safely

ARTP1250 Stone Carving

ARTP1260 Outdoor Sculpture Fabrication
ARTP1310 Color: Fine Arts Studies
ARTP1400 Beginning Photography
ARTP2100 Metal Casting

ARTP2110 Sculpture I

ARTP2120 Sculpture II

ARTP2200 Clay Portraiture and Torsi
ARTP2310 Painting & Composition I
ARTP2320 Painting & Composition II
ARTP2410 Photography and Darkroom 1
ARTP2420 Photography and Darkroom 2
ARTP2430 Color Photography

ARTP2450 Digital Photography 1
ARTP2460 Digital Photography 2
ARTP2610 Ceramics 1

ARTP2620 Ceramics 2

ARTP2780 Art Internship Studio
ARTH2290 Special Topics in Art History/Theory
ARTP2790 Intermediate Studio
ARTP2991 Special Topics in Studio Art
ASTRONOMY (ASTR)

ASTR1010 Solar System Astronomy
ASTR1020 Stars + Galaxies Astronomy
ASTR1030 Survey of Astronomy
AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY (AM)

AMO000 Automotive Technology
BIOLOGY (BIOL)

BIOL1010 Introduction to Biology
BIOL1020 Diversity of Life

BIOL1060 Introduction to Human Biology
BIOL1110 General Biology I

BIOL1120 General Biology 11

BIOL1310 Integrated Biology

BIOL1430 Nutrition

BIOL2010 Human Anatomy and Physiology I
BIOL2020 Human Anatomy and Physiology II
BIOL2230 Microbiology

BIOL2990 Special Topics in Biology

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY (BL)
BL 000Building Construction Technology

TRALELO1
TRFALE1
TRFALE1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
ART219
ART319
TRALELO1
ART103
ART104
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
ART286
ART311
ART286

TRPLELO1
TRPLELO1
PHY110

NC

BIO110
TRBLELO1
TRBLELO1
BIO180
BIO182
TRBLELO1
HLT263
BIO140
BIO142
BIO264
BIO290

NC



BUSINESS (BUSN)

BUSN105
BUSN201
BUSN213
BUSN214
BUSN217
BUSN225
BUSN288
BUSN289
BUSN290
BUSN299
BUSN1300
BUSN1302
BUSN1305
BUSN1310
BUSN1320
BUSN1330
BUSN1350
BUSN1370
BUSN2320
BUSN2325
BUSN2330
BUSN2340
BUSN2350
BUSN2360
BUSN2370
BUSN2380
BUSN2385
BUSN2395
BUSN2400

Introduction to Quality Management
Business Internship

International Business Law
Purchasing and Supply Chain Management
Operations Management
Entrepreneurship 2

Applied Management 1

Applied Management 2

Global Leadership

Special Topics in Business

Personal Finance

Keyboarding w/Word Processing
Introduction to Business

Business Communications

Business Calculations
Entrepreneurship 1

Sales and Service

Spreadsheet Applications

Business Finance

Fundamentals of Financial Planning
Principles of Management

Human Resource Management
Organizational Behavior
International Business

Legal Environment of Business
Principles of Marketing

Project Design & Management
Business Capstone

Technology Based Customer Service

CAR MECHATRONICS (CMEC)

CMEC1710
CMEC1720
CMEC2730
CMEC2740
CMEC2750

Automotive Systems I
Automotive Systems II

Auto Electrical/Electronic Systems
Automotive Diagnostics

Auto Practical Applications

CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY (CT)

CT101
CT102
CT107
CTi11
CT113
CT123
CT124
CT125
CT210
Cr211
CT223
CT224

Foundational Studies for Chemical Process Operator
Fundamentals of Process Operations
Plant Statistics

Introduction to Process Technology
Industrial Chemistry

Process Operations 1

Process Control and Instrumentation I
Industrial Process Equipment II

Basic Laboratory Techniques
Instrumental Analysis

Process Operations II

Process Control and Instrumentation II

TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
BUS255

TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
BUS110

TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
BUS221

TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1



CHEMISTRY (CHEM)
CHEM1010
CHEM1020
CHEM1110
CHEM1120
CHEM2010
CHEM2020
CHEM2990

Introductory Chemistry 1
Introductory Chemistry 2
General Chemistry I
General Chemistry II
Organic Chemistry I
Organic Chemistry II
Special Topics in Chemistry

CHE110
CHE110
CHE150
CHE152
CHE220
CHE222
TRCLELO1

*If both CHEM 1010 and 1020 are taken, CHEM 1020 would receive C elective credit.

CISCO NETWORK ACADEMY PROGRAM (CNAP)
CNAP1010 Intro to Networks (CNNA 1)

CNAP1030 Scaling Networks (CCNA 3)
CNAP1040 Connecting Networks (CCNA 4)

CIVIL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (CI)

CI110
CI116
CI121
CI122
CI132
CIl64
CI174
CI224
CI231
CI233
CI242
CI243
CI274
CI289
CI298
CI299

Construction Safety

Construction Planning and Scheduling
Hand and Power Tools

Building Codes and Standards
Construction Materials and Methods
Construction Estimating

Surveying I

Hydraulics and Hydrology
Construction Materials Testing
Contracts and Specifications
Structural Steel

Reinforced Concrete

Surveying II

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

Civil and Construction Engineering Technology Capstone TRGENLE1

Special Topics in Civil Engineering Technology

TRGENLE1

Special Topics in Civil Engineering Technology with Lab TRGENLE1

COLLEGE SUCCESS (CS)

CSBU1000
CSED1000
CSEG1000
CSHS1000
CSHU1000
CSIS 000

CSMS1000
CSSB1000

College Success Business

College Success for Education

College Success in Engineering and Technology
College Success Health Sciences

College Success for Humanities

College Success Information Systems

College Success in Math and Sciences

College Success in Social and Behavioral Sciences

COLLISION REPAIR (AB)

RO000

Collision Repair Technology

COMMERCIAL TRUCK DRIVING (CD)

Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

NC

NC



COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY (TM)

TM210 Computed Tomography Patient Care and Management TRGENLE1
TM220 Computed Tomography Physics TRGENLE1
TM230 Computed Tomography Clinic TRGENLE1
COMPUTER SUPPORT TECHNICIAN (TC)

TCO000 Computer Support Technician NC
COMPUTER-AIDED DESIGN TECHNOLOGY (DD)

DD110 Introduction to 3D Printing TRGENLE1
DD114 CAD Engineering Drawing I TRGENLE1
DD116 CAD for Electronics TRGENLE1
DD120 Scanning Techniques for 3D Printing TRGENLE1
DD124 CAD Engineering Drawing II TRGENLE1
DD216 Building Information Modeling I TRGENLE1
DD218 Civil 3D TRGENLE1
DD222 Introduction to Creo Parametric TRGENLE1
DD227 Inventor I TRGENLE1
DD228 Inventor II TRGENLE1
DD243 SolidWorks I TRGENLE1
DD253 SolidWorks II TRGENLE1
DD263 CATIA TRGENLE1
DD264 CATIA 2 TRGENLE1
DD284 Design Capstone Project TRGENLE1
DD298 Special Topics in CAD TRGENLE1
DD299 Special Topics in CAD with Lab TRGENLE1
COMPUTER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (CITC)

CISP2410 Assembly and Computer Organization TRBALEO1
CITC1300 Beginning HTML and CSS TRBALEO1
CITC1301 Intro to Programming and Logic TRBALEO1
CITC1302 Introduction to Networking TRBALEO1
CITC1303 Database Concepts TRBALEO1
CITC1312 Introduction to Network Programming TRBALEOQ1
CITC1313 Network Programming TRBALEO1
CITC1318 Data Structures TRBALEO1
CITC1320 A+ Hardware and Software TRBALEO1
CITC1323 CCNAI TRBALEO1
CITC1324 CCNA I TRBALEO1
CITC1332 UNIX/LINUX Operating System TRBALEO1
CITC1351 Principles of Information Assurance TRBALEO1
CITC1372 Andriod App Development TRBALEO1
CITC2310 Advanced Network Programming TRBALEO1
CITC2320 Window Server Administration TRBALEO1
CITC2321 CCNA III TRBALEO1
CITC2321 CCNA IV TRBALEO1
CITC2326 Network Security TRBALEO1
CITC2335 Systems Analysis and Design TRBALEO1
CITC2339 Configuring Advanced Services TRBALEO1
CITC2341 Database Programming with SAS TRBALEOQ1
CITC2352 Digital Forensics TRBALEO1
CITC2354 Advanced Digital Forensics TRBALEO1
CITC2363 Internet Intranet Firewallls and eCom TRBALEO1

CITC2364 Virtualization Essentials TRBALEO1



CITC2375 Internet Software Development

CITC2390 CIT Capstone

CITC2399 CIT CO-OP/Internship
COOPERATIVE EDUCATION (CP)

CP 201 Cooperative Education/Internship I
CP 202 Cooperative Education/Internship II
COSMETOLOGY (CY)

Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

COSMETOLOGY INSTRUCTOR TRAINING (YT)
Technical course work — receives no transfer credit.

CRIMINAL JUSTICE (CJ)

CRMJ 000 Careers in Criminal Justice
cJo10 Introduction to Criminal Justice
CRMJ1020 Introduction to the Legal Process
CRMJ2010 Introduction to Law Enforcement
CRMJ2020 Introductions to Corrections
CRM1J2500 Crime and Media

CULNIARY (CULA)

CULA1200 Sanitation and Food Safety
CULA1305 Nutrition for the Culinary Arts
CULA1310 Fundamentals of Baking
CULA1320 Culinary 1 (Fundamentals)
CULA1325 Culinary II (Fabrication)
CULA1340 Dining Room Service

CULA1360 Farm to Table

CULA2310 Food and Beverage Management
CULA2350 Professional Catering

CULA2355 Introduction to Ice Carving
CULA2380 Culinary Internship

CULA2390 Culinary Capstone Course (Final Production)
CULA2330 Hospitality Managerial Accounting
CULA2475 Purchasing and Cost Control
DANCE (DANC)

DANC1005 Introduction to Dance
DANC1101 Dance Performance 1

DANC1107 Aerial Dance Performance
DANC1201 Dance Composition I

DANC1821 Modern Dance I

DANC1823 Jazz Dance

DANC1825 Contemporary Ballet

DANC1827 Aerial Dance

DANC1829 Tap Dance

DANC1830 Hip Hop Dance

DANC2990 Special Topics in Dance

DENTAL ASSISTING (DA)

TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1
TRBALEO1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

NC

TRCILEL1
CJs211

TRCILEL1
TRCILEL1
TRCILEL1
TRCILEL1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1



DAST1120

Basic Sciences I

DAST1121 Basic Sciences II

DAST1130 Clinical Skills I

DAST1131 Clinical Skills II

DAST1140 Dental Radiology

DAST1150 Dental Materials

DAST1160 Dental Office Management
DAST1170 Clinical Practice

DAST1171 Clinical Practice

DENTAL HYGIENE (DA/DH)

DH132 Dental Hygiene I

DH135 Dental Hygiene II

DH142 Dental Hygiene Applications I
DH145 Dental Hygiene Applications II
DH238 Dental Hygiene III

DH239 Dental Hygiene 1V

DH248 Dental Hygiene Applications III
DH249 Dental Hygiene Applications IV
DH255 Dental Hygiene Pain Management
DH265 Dental Hygiene Clinic

DH275 Skill Advancement
DEVELOPMENTAL WRITING

ENGL0810 Learning Support Writing
DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL SONOGRAPHY (US)

Us200 Introduction to Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Us201 Ultrasound Physics 1

Us202 Obstetrics and Gynecology 1
Us203 Abdominal and Small Parts I
Us204 Cardiovascular Anatomy and Physiology
USs205 General DMS Abdomen Clinic I
US206 Cardiovascular Hemodynamics
us207 Breast Sonography

Us208 Vascular Clinic I

Us209 Echocardiography Clinic I

Us210 Ultrasound Administration

uUs211 Ultrasound Physics II

Us212 Obstetrics and Gynecology II
Us213 Abdominal and Small Parts II
us214 Vascular Testing I

Us215 General DMS Abdomen Clinic II
US216 Adult Echocardiography Testing I
Us218 Vascular Clinic II

Us219 Echocardiography Clinic II

Us200 Ultrasound Seminar

Us221 Ultrasound Physics III

Us222 Obstetrics and Gynecology III
Us223 Abdominal and Small Parts III
Us224 Vascular Testing II

Us225 General DMS Clinic III

Us226 Adult Echocardiography Testing II

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

NC

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1



uUs228 Vascular Clinic III TRGENLE1

Us229 Echocardiography Clinic III TRGENLE1
Us245 Breast Sonography Clinic I TRGENLE1
USs255 Breast Sonography Clinic I TRGENLE1
Us265 Breast Sonography Clinic III TRGENLE1
Us275 General DMS 0OB/Gyn Clinic 1 TRGENLE1
Us285 General DMS OB/Gyn Clinic 2 TRGENLE1
USs295 General DMS OB/Gyn Clinic 3 TRGENLE1

DIESEL EQUIPMENT MECHANICS (DM)

Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION/EDUCATION (ECED/ED)

ECED1310 Introduction to Early Childhood Education TREDLEL1
ECED2300 The Mentoring Teacher TREDLEL1
ECED2310 Safe, Healthy Learning Environments TREDLEL1
ECED2320 Infant, Toddler, Child Development PSY231
ECED2312 Administration of Early Childhood Programs TREDLEL1
ECED2315 Early Childhood Curriculum TREDLEL1
ECED2330 Infant and Toddler Care TREDLEL1
ECED2335 Initial Practicum TREDLEL1
ECED2340 Family Dynamics and Community Involvement EDU140
ECED2360 Development of Exceptional Children EDU320
ECED2370 + 2380 Developmental Assess/Language and Literacy EDU350
ECED2365 Final Practicum TREDLEL1
ECED2385 Math and Science in Early Childhood TREDLEL1
ECED2390 Creative Development TREDLEL1
ED201 Foundations of Education EDU110
ED203 Child and Adolescent Development in the Classroom TREDLEL1
ED235 Special Topics in Education TREDLEL1
ECONOMICS (ECON)

ECON2100 Principles of Macroeconomics XBAED251
ECON2200 Principles of Microeconomics XBAED252
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (EDPY)

EDPY2210 Educational Psychology EDU201
ELECTRIC LINEMAN/ELECTRICAL/ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (EZ/EE)
EE110 Electrical Circuits 1 TRGENLE1
EE113 Introduction to Power Plant Instrumentation TRGENLE1
EE121 Electronics 1 TRGENLE1
EE140 Digital Circuits TRGENLE1
EE203 Telecommunications TRGENLE1
EE212 Electrical Circuits 2 TRGENLE1
EE221 Electronics 2 TRGENLE1
EE241 Introduction to Solar Energy TRGENLE1
EE242 Photovoltaic Installation and the NEC TRGENLE1
EE243 Solar System Equipment & Components TRGENLE1
EE249 Solar Energy Technician Capstone TRGENLE1
EE250 Microcomputer Systems TRGENLE1
EE251 Microcontrollers Applications TRGENLE1
EE260 Programmable Logic Controllers TRGENLE1



EE261
EE271
EE298
EE299
MD284

Automation Control Systems
Capstone Project

Special Topics in Electronics

Special Topics in Electronics with Lab

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

Electrical Technology for Mechanical Engineering Technology TRGENLE1

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (EA/EMPS/EMSB/EMSC/EMSA/EMSP)

EA106

EA116

EMSB1101
EMSB1102
EMSB1111
EMSB1112
EMSB1602
EMSC2500
EMSC2510
EMSA1111
EMSA1112
EMSA1201
EMSA1202
EMSA1501
EMSA 1502
EMSB1601
EMSP1311
EMSP1311
EMSP1401
EMSP2303
EMSP2402
EMSP2412
EMSP2513
EMSP1801
EMSP2403
EMSP2802

Emergency Medical Technician I

Emergency Medical Technician II

EMT Medical Skills Lab

EMT Trauma and Medical Skills

EMT Clinical

EMT Field Internship

EMT Trauma and Medical Emergencies
Critical Care Paramedic I

Critical Care Paramedic II

Advanced EMT Clinical

Advanced EMT Field Internship

Advanced EMT Medical Skills Lab

Advanced EMT Trauma and Medical Skills Lab
Advanced EMT Medical Emergencies
Advanced EMT Trauma and Medical Emergencies
EMT Medical Emergencies and EMS Operations
Paramedic Clinical I

Paramedic Clinical I

Paramedic Skills Lab I

Paramedic Practicum

Paramedic Skills Lab II

Paramedic Clinical II

Paramedic Field Internship

Fundamentals of Paramedic I

Paramedic Capstone

Fundamentals of Paramedic II

ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

CI234
ENGR1011
ENGR1030
ENGR1130
ENGR2740
ET105
ET112
ET115
ET181
ET182
ET183
ET215
ET220
ET281
ET282
ET283
ET298
ET299

Structures

Introduction to 3-D Modeling

Basic Engineering Science

Basic Engineering Science Lab

Digital Electronics

Energy Industry Fundamentals
Mathematics for Engineering Technology
Computers in Engineering Technology
Practicum I

Practicum II

Practicum III

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

Statistics and Quality Control for Engineering Technology TRGENLE1

Communications in Engineering Technology
Practicum IV

Practicum V

Practicum VI

Special Topics in Engineering Technology

Special Topics in Engineering Technology with Lab

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1



MN268 High Voltage Distribution Sys1

MN353 Introduction to Robot System Integration
NUCL1988 Nuclear Power Special Topics
NUCL1999 Nuclear Power Special Topics/Lab
NUCL2510 Applied Reactor Theory

WELD1060 Welding Principles

WELD2013 Intermediate SMAW

WELD2023 Intermediate GMAW/FCAW

WELD2033 Intermediate GTAW

WELD2114 Structural Design & Fabrication for Welding
WELD2313 Advanced SMAW

WELD2323 Advanced GMAW/FCAW

WELD2333 Advanced GTAW

WELD2343 Welding Machine Maintenance
WELD2413 Automated Welding Principles
WELD2423 Intermediate Automated Welding
WELD2433 Advanced Automated Welding
ENGINEERING TRANSFER

EG298 Special Topics in Engineering

EG299 Special Topics in Engineering with Lab
ENGR222 Probability and Statistics for Engineering
ENGR224 Introduction to Engineering Computations
ENGR225 Engineering Programming

ENGR246 Mechanics of Materials

ENGR247 Mechanics of Materials Laboratory
ENGR271 Electrical Circuits Laboratory

ENGR272 Electrical Circuits II

ENGR273 Electrical Circuits II Laboratory
ENGR1850 Introduction to Engineering Design
ENGR2110 Statics

ENGR2120 Dynamics

ENGR2130 Circuits I

ENGLISH (ENGL)
ENGL610
ENGL620
ENGL1010
ENGL1020
ENGL1030
ENGL2055
ENGL2110
ENGL2120
ENGL2210
ENGL2220
ENGL2410
ENGL2420
ENGL2630
ENGL2650
ENGL2710
ENGL2830
ENGL2840
ENGL2850

English as a Second Language
English as a Second Language III
Composition I

Composition II

Literary Studies Abroad
African-American Literature
Early American Literature
Modern American Literature
Early British Literature

Modern British Literature
Early European Literature
Modern European Literature
Literature for Children
Literature for the Adolescent
Technical Reports

Creative Writing: Introduction
Creative Writing: Poetry
Creative Writing: Fiction

10

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
ENR201

ENR202

TRGENLE1

NC

NC
ENG101
ENG102
TRELELO1
TRCDLTWE
ENG341
ENG342
ENG336
ENG337
ENG201
ENG202
ENG312
ENG313
TRELELO1
ENG370
TRELELO1
TRELELO1

10



ENGL2990 Special Studies in English

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (ESC)

BIOL1510 Environmental Science 1
BIOL1520 Environmental Science 2
ESC990 Special Topics in Environmental Science

FIRE SCIENCE (FI)

FI111
FI113
FI114
FI116
FI124
FI140
FI146
FI148
FI215
FI217
FI221
FI222
FI230
FI235
FI240
FI251
FI260
FI262
FI270
FI275
FI280
FI299

Introduction to Emergency Services

Fire Protection Systems

Building Construction for Fire Science

Fire Fighting Tactics and Strategy I

Fire Fighting Tactics and Strategy II

Legal Aspects of the Fire Service
Emergency Service Stress

Firefighter I

Fire Behavior and Combustion

Fire Hydraulics

Fire Administration I

Fire Administration II

Firefighter II

Fundamentals of Emergency Service Safety
Emergency Service Instructor

Fire Officer I

Fire Prevention and Inspection

Fire Causes and Investigation

Emergency Service Strategic Planning and Innovation
Emergency Response to Hazardous Materials
Emergency Services Practicum

Special Topics in Emergency Services

FIRE1310 Principles of Emergency Services

FIRE1315 Rescue Awareness

FIRE1320 Principles of Fire and Emergency Service Safety and Survival
FIRE1325 Fire Investigations 1

FIRE1330 Fire Prevention

FIRE2018 Fire Protection Hydraulics and Water Supply

FIRE2018 Hazardous Materials 11

FIRE2199 Special Topics in Fire Science

FIRE2299 Special Topics in Fire Science

FIRE2310 Fire Protection Systems

FIRE2315 Introduction to Homeland Security and Disater Management
FIRE2320 Building Construction for Fire Protection

FIRE2330 Fire Behavior and Combustion

FIRE2335 Strategy and Tactics

FIRE2340 Leadership Development

FIRE2350 Principles of Fire and Emergency Servicies Administration
FIRE2355 Hazardous Materials I

FIRE2360 Occupational Safety & Health for Emergency Services
FIRE2370 Public Fire & Life Safety Education

FIRE2375 Hazardous Materials Chemistry

FIRE2380 Legal Aspects of Emergency Services

FIRE2385 Fire Investigations 11

11

TRELELO1

ENV150
TRBLELO1
TRBLELO1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1



FIRE2390 Emergency Services Capstone ProjectTRGENLE1
FIRE2399 Special Topics in Fire Science

FRENCH (FREN)

FREN1010 Elementary French I
FREN1020 Elementary French II
FREN1990 French Field Work

FREN2010 Intermediate French I
FREN2020 Intermediate French II
FREN2990 Special Topics

GEOGRAPHY (GEOG)

GEOG1012 Cultural Geography
GEOG1015 Physical Geography
GEOG2010 World Regional Geography
GEOLOGY (GEOL)

GEOL1040 Physical Geology

GEOL1050 Historical Geology

GERMAN (GERM)

GERM1010 Elementary German I
GERM1020 Elementary German II
GERM2010 Intermediate German I
GERM2020 Intermediate German II
GERM2990 Special Topics in German
GRAPHIC DESIGN (AA)

AA107 Intro to Illustration

AA117 Digital Studio Foundations
AA140 Computer Apps for Graphic Arts I
AA217 Advertising Design 2

AA240 Computer Apps for Graphic Arts
ANIM1350 Digital Imaging Foundations
ANIM1360 Texture Techniques
ANIM1370 3D Tools I

ANIM2320 Level Design

ANIM2330 3D Tools 2

ANIM2340 3D Tools 3

ANIM2350 Computer Animation Portfolio
ANIM2360 Computer Animation Capstone
ANIM2390 Special Topics in Computer Animation
GATP1310 Design Principles

GATP1320 Visual Literacy and Design
GATP1330 History of Design

GATP1340 Basic Typography

GATP1350 Image Creation for Designers
GATP1360 Design and Print Production 1
GATP1370 Photography for Designers
GATP2310 Graphic Arts 1

GATP2320 Integrated Media Design
GATP2330 Design and Print Production 2
GATP2340 Graphic Arts 2

GATP2350 Professional Development

12

12

TRGENLE1

FRE101
FRE102
TRFLELO1
FRE201
FRE202
F290

TRHLELO1
TRHLELO1
HIS107

PHY110
PHY110

TRFLLEO1
TRFLLEO1
TRFLLEO1
TRFLLEO1
TRFLLEO1

ART101

TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1
TRALELO1



GATP2360
GATP2380
GATP2390

Portfolio
Design Internship
Special Topics in Graphic Arts

HEALTH INFORMATION MANAGEMENT (HIMT)

HIMT1300
HIMT1301
HIMT1302
HIMT1303
HIMT1305
HIMT1401
HIMT2110
HIMT2205
HIMT2211
HIMT2212
HIMT2301
HIMT2302
HIMT2303
HIMT2304
HIMT2306
HIMT2307
HIMT2308
HIMT2309
HIMT2310

Medical Terminology

Introduction to Health Information Management

HIM Legal Aspects
Basic ICD Coding I

Computer Applicantions in Health Information

Disease Processes

HIM Independent Study

Revenue Cycle Management
Quality Improvement

Seminar in HIM

CPT Coding

Basic ICD Coding II

Advanced Coding

HIM Management Principles

HIM Special Topics

Professional Practice Experience I
Professional Practice Experience II
Data Analysis and Statistics

HIM Independent Study

HEALTH SCIENCE (ALHS/HS)

ALHS1811
ALHS1812
ALHS1813
ALHS1814
ALHS1815
ALHS1816
ALHS1817
ALHS1818
ALHS1819
ALHS2311
ALHS2312
ALHS2314
ALHS2317
HS123
HS172
HS200
HS214
HS220
HS223
HS224
HS230
HS233
HS240
HS243
HS299

HISTORY (HIST)

Medical Assistant Practicum 1
Medical Assistant Practicum 2
Medical Assistant Practicum 3
LPN Practicum 1

LPN Practicum 2

LPN Practicum 3

Surgical Tech Practicum 1
Surgical Tech Practicum 2
Surgical Tech Practicum 3

Management and Leadership for Health Supervisors

Contemporary Issues in Healthcare
Medical Law and Ethics
Fundamentals of Healthcare Finance
Introduction to Radiation Oncology
Anatomy and Imaging

Clinical Education Methodology
Radiation Physics I

Clinic I

Radiation Oncology I

Radiation Physics II

Clinic II

Radiation Oncology II

Clinic III

Radiation Biology and Hyperthermia
Special Topics in Allied Health
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HIST2010 Early United States History
HIST2020 Modern United States History
HIST2030 Tennessee History

HIST2050 Appalachian History: From the 14th Century to the Present
HIST2130 African American History

HIST2210 Early Western Civilization

HIST2220 Modern Western Civilization
HIST2310 Early World History

HIST2320 Modern World History

HIST2530 The Holocaust and Jewish Civilization
HIST2990 Special Topics in History

HOMELAND SECURITY (HMSC)

HMSC230 Terrorism and the Law

HMSC240 Terrorism Prevention

HOSPITALITY

CULA2330 Hospitality Managerial Accounting
CULA2475 Purchasing and Cost Control
HMGT1025 Food and Beverage Preparation I
HMGT1030 Introduction to Hospitality Management
HMGT1130 Supervision in the Hospitality Industry
HMGT1140 Managing Housekeeping Operations
HMGT1170 Hospitality Sales and Marketing
HMGT1200 Front Office Operations

HMGT1205 Property Management Systems
HMGT1240 Managing Food and Beverage Costs
HMGT1300 The Guest Experience

HMGT1350 Leisure and Tourism

HMGT1401 Food and Beverage Service

HMGT1500 Regional Tourism

HMGT1931 Co-Op Education/Internship

HMGT2120 Beverage Management

HMGT2221 Layout, O&M of Hotels and Restaurants
HMGT2225 Food and Beverage Preparation II
HMGT2230 Legal Aspects of Hospitality Administration
HMGT2240 Hospitality Managerial Accounting
HMGT2250 Revenue Management in Hospitality Operations
HMGT2300 Designing Tourism Experience
HMGT2350 Hospitality Study Abroad

HUMAN SERVICES (SWRK)

SWRK130 Substance Abuse Theories

SWRK135 Special Topics in Human Services
SWRK210 Methods of Human Service Practice
SWRK219 Family Systems

SWRK220 Human Services Practicum

SWRK235 Methods of Substance Abuse Treatment
SWRK245 Introduction to Counseling

SWRK2010 Introduction to Social Work

SWRK2040 Interviewing Skills

*One course in HS 460 must be taken at TWC.
HUMANITIES (HUM)
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ENGL2160 Mythology

HUM1010 Early Humanities

HUM1020 Modern Humanities
HUM1110 Latino Cultures in the US
HUM2860 Introduction Film Studies
HUM2990 Special Topics in Humanities

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICITY (IE)
Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS (ER)
Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE TECNOLOGY (IU)

Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS (ANIM/CISP/INFS/CITC)

ANIM1310 Intro to Computer Animation
INFS1010 Computer Applications

CISP104 Fundamentals of Information Systems
CISP124 Visual BASIC I

CISP126 SAS Programming I

CISP130 Introduction to Cloud Computing
CISP136 SAS Programming II

CISP152 Introduction to Adobe Dreamweaver
CISP158 Game Scripting

CISP165 PHP Scripting and MySQL

CISP178 Fundamentals of UNIX

CISP179 Linux Operating System Concepts
CISP185 C++ Language I

CISP198 Database Software Applications
CISP204 Microcomputer Architecture
CISP205 Computer Networks

CISP215 Local Area Network Management
CISP225 Visual BASIC II

CISP236 Windows Programming

CISP237 Graphics Programming

CISP238 3D Tools Programming

CISP244 Systems Analysis and Design
CISP249 Topics in Computer Applications
CISP250 Introduction to Active Server Pages
CISP252 Game Programming in Flash ActionScript
CISP260 Mobile App Development

CISP262 Java for the Web

CISP276 Operating Systems

CISP285 C++ Programming II

CISP286 Database Design

CISP291 Game Programming Capstone
CISP296 Principles of Database Management Systems
CISP299 Special Projects

CISP1010 Computer Science 1

CISP1020 Computer Science 2

CITC1317 Introduction to Scripting Languages

INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES (IY)
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IY100 Student Government Leadership
JOB SKILLS DEVELOPMENT (JS)

JS100 Job Search Skills

JS101 Career and Life Planning

LANDSCAPING AND TURN MANAGEMENT (LM)
Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

LEARNING SUPPORT MATH (MATH/READING)

Remedial coursework — no transfer credit awarded.

MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY (MT)
Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

MAGNETIC RESONANCE IMAGING (MRI)

MRIT2000 MRI Anatomy & Pathology

MRIT2200 MRI Physics and Procedures

MRIT2300 Magnetic Resonance Imaging Clinical
MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY (MN)

MN103 Mechanical Fundamentals I

MN110 Industrial Tool Applications

MN111 Industrial Equipment

MN113 Mechanical Fundamentals II

MN114 Electrical Fundamentals

MN116 Industrial Safety

MN140 Binary Logic and Control Circuitry

MN201 Intro to Automotive Electrical/Electronic Systems
MN210 Building and Structural Maintenance

MN215 Maintenance Management and Organization
MN218 Hydraulics, Pneumatics, and Fluid Systems
MN220 Mechanical Maintenance Principles

MN224 Thermodynamics for Plant Operations
MN226 Applied Electricity and Motor Controls
MN236 Advanced Instrumentation

MN260 Fundamentals of Programmable Logic Controllers
MN261 Automation and Control with DCS Principles
MAMMOGRAPHY (MY)

MMGY2410 Mammography Patient Management
MMGY2420 Mammography Instrumentation/ Physics
MMGY2830 Mammography Clinic

MASONRY (MB)

Technical course work — receives no transfer credit.

MASS COMMUNICATIONS (COMM/PFTT)

COMM205 Radio and Television News Writing and Editing
COMM210 Communications Practicum

COMM219 Communications Internship

COMM231 Media Writing II

COMM232 Public Relations
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COMM240 Sports Broadcasting

COMM241 Non-linear Video Editing
COMM249 Special Topics Modern Journalism
COMM260 Social Media

COMM281 Media Management

COMM282 Media Law

COMM1010 Introduction to Mass Communications
COMM1020 Media Writing

COMM1030 Introduction to Electronic Media
COMM2010 Radio Production

COMM2020 Television Production

COMM2025 Fundamentals of Communication
COMM2030 TV Production II

COMM2040 Multimedia Journalism
COMM2050 Motion Graphics

PFTT2049 Special Topics

PFTT250 Introduction to Film and Television Technology
PFTT256 Advanced Production Tech: Location Management
PFTT260 Advanced Film and TV Production
PFTT270 Filmmaking

MASSAGE THERAPY (MP)

Technical course work — receives no transfer credit.
MATHEMATICS (MATH)

MATHO0810 Foundations Math I

MATHO0820 Foundations Math II

MATH1010 Math for General Studies
MATH1030 Introduction to College Math
MATH1130 College Algebra

MATH1410 Number Concepts for Teachers
MATH1420 Geometry Concepts for Teachers
MATH1530 Introductory Statistics

MATH1630 Finite Mathematics

MATH1710 Precalculus Algebra

MATH1720 Precalculus Trigonometry
MATH1830 Applied Calculus

MATH1910 Calculus 1

MATH1920 Calculus 2

MATH2010 Introduction to Linear Algebra
MATH2120 Differential Equations

MATH2990 Special Topics in Mathematics

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (MD/MZ)
MD134 Statics and Strength of Materials I
MD184 Manufacturing Processes

MD226 Fluid Power

MD242 Statics and Strength of Materials II

MD254 Elements of Material Science

MD264 Thermodynamics I

MD274 Machine Design TRGENLE1

MD295 Manufacturing Management

MD298 Special Topics in Mechanical Engineering Technology
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MD299 Special Topics in Mechanical Engineering Technology with Lab TRGENLE1

MN104 Blueprint Reading and Analysis TRGENLE1
MN207 Numerical Control I TRGENLE1
MN208 Numerical Control II TRGENLE1
MN294 Automated Manufacturing TRGENLE1
MEDICAL ASSISTANT (MO)

Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC

MILITARY SCIENCE (MS)

MS106 Basic Leadership TRGENLE1
MS108 Army ROTC Fitness Program TRGENLE1
MS114 Foundations of Officership TRGENLE1
MS206 Foundations of Tactical Leadership TRGENLE1
MS214 Innovative Team Leadership TRGENLE1

MOTOR SPORTS VEHICLE TECHNOLOGY (VC)

Technical course work — receives no transfer credit. NC

MOTORCYCLE AND MARINE SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY (SE)

Technical course work — receives no transfer credit. NC
MUSIC (MUS)

MUS1000 Music Seminar TRMULEL1
MUS1030 Introduction to Music MUS207
MUS1040 History of Rock and Roll TRMULEL1
MUS1058 Ear Training I TRMULEL1
MUS1156 Ear Training II TRMULEL1
MUS1130 Fundamentals of Music MUS108
MUS1057 Music Theory I MUS111
MUS1155 Music Theory II MUS112
MUS1810 Concert Choir MUS191
MUS1410 Piano Instruction MUS103
MUS1500,1501 Voice Instruction; Voice Class MUS116
MUS1610 Classical Guitar Instruction MUS103
MUS2055 Music Theory III MUS211
MUS2155 Music Theory IV MUS212
1403, 1404 Piano Class I, II, III, IV MUS100
MUS1420 Jazz Piano Instruction TRMULEL1
MUS1510 Voice Instruction TRMULEL1
MUS1615 Jazz Guitar Instruction TRMULEL1
MUS1620 Guitar Class TRMULEL1
MUS1630 Woodwind Instruction TRMULEL1
MUS1640 Brass Instruction TRMULEL1
MUS1650 Percussion Instruction TRMULEL1
MUS1660 String Instruction TRMULEL1
MUS1670 Bass Guitar Instruction TRMULEL1
MUS2430 Conducting TRMULEL1
MUS1680 Guitar Ensemble TRMULEL1
MUS1690 Percussion Ensemble TRMULEL1
MUS1700 Chamber Music Ensemble TRMULEL1
MUS1710 Opera Theater TRMULEL1
MUS1720 Jazz Band TRMULEL1
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MUS1730
MUS1735
MUS1750
MUS1840
MUS1850
MUS1910
MUS1920
MUS2156
MUS2310
MUS2530
MUS2540
MUS2990

Marching Band

Pep Band

Symphonic Band

Chorale

Jazz Vocal Ensemble

Musical Theatre Performance I
Musical Theatre Performance 11
Ear Training 4

Ear Training III

Digital Audio Production I
Digital Audio Production II
Special Topics in Music

NATURAL SCIENCE (PHYS)

PHYS2120

Calculus-Based Physics II

NETWORK MANAGEMENT (INFS)

INFS1010
INFS205
INFS208
INFS210
INFS211
INFS215
INFS219
INFS223
INFS227
INFS231
INFS235

Computer Applications

Network Client Operating Systems
Management of Network Infrastructure
Web Services

Network Security Fundamentals

Firewalls and Network Security

Operating Systems Security

Computer Security and Penetration Testing
Computer Forensics

Wireless Security

Incident Response and Disaster Recovery

NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING (NE)

NE110
NE126
NE127
NE128
NE211
NE212
NE213
NE228

Introduction to Non-Destructive Testing & QA/QC
Visual Inspection (IP)

Codes, Standards, & Regulations

Radiographic Testing

Magnetic Particle and Liquid Penetrant

Ultrasonic Testing

Eddy Current Testing

Fundamentals of Metallurgy

NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY (NM)

NUCM1100
NUCM1107
NUCM2104
NUCM2114
NUCM2145
NUCM2200
NUCM2201
NUCM2205
NUCM2208
NUCM2215
NUCM2312
NUCM2325
NUCM2335
NUCM2607

Patient Care in Imaging

Introduction to the Clinical Experience
Writing Research in Nuclear Medicine
Presenting Research in Nuclear Medicine
Global Experiences in Nuclear Medicine
Introduction to Molecular Imaging

Physics and Instrumentation

Clinical Procedures I

Radiopharmacology

Clinical Procedures II

Advanced Instrumentation/Radiation Biology
Clinical Procedures III

Computed Tomography/Nuclear Medicine Tech
Practicum in Nuclear Medicine I
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NUCM2617
NUCM2627
NUCM2637

Practicum in Nuclear Medicine II
Practicum in Nuclear Medicine III
Computed Tomography Practicum/NM Tech

NUCLEAR POWER (NP/NUCM)

NP110
NP120
NP125
NP210
NP215
NP220
NP225
NUCL2511
NUCL2513
NUCL2620
NUCL2621
NUCL2623
NUCL2731
NUCL2732
NUCL2733
NUCL2988
NUCL2999

Power Plant Components

Power Generating Systems I
Introduction to Power Plant Instrumentation
Power Generating Systems II

Power Plant Chemistry

Reactor Theory

Nuclear Power Capstone

Application of Thermal/Fluid Systems
Power Generation/Distribution
Primary Reactor Systems I
Secondary Reactor Systems I
Emergency Operating Procedures
Secondary Reactor Systems II
Primary Reactor Systems II

Reactor Operator Capstone

Nuclear Power Special Topics
Nuclear Power Special Topics/Lab

NURSING (NS/NSRG)

NRSG2320
NRSG2360
NS024
NS027
NS110
NS119
NS120
NS128
NS210
NS220
NS230
NS238
NS249
NS299

Health Assessment
Pathophysiology
Nursing Transitions
Paramedic Transition
Night Nursing 1
Nursing 1

Night Nursing 1
Nursing 2

Night Nursing 3
Night Nursing 4
Night Nursing 5
Nursing 3

Nursing 4

Special Topics in Nursing

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION (OF)

ADMN1311
ADMN1325
ADMN2305
ADMN2308
ADMN2330
ADMN2395

PARALEGAL (LEGL)
LEGL1300
LEGL1301
LEGL1303
LEGL1306
LEGL1315

Word Processing 1

Integrated Office Applications
Desktop Publishing

Administrative Office Management
Database Applications

APT Internship

Introduction to Paralegal Studies and Ethics
Legal Ethics and Professionalism

Office for Paralegals

Law Practice Management

Technology in the Law Office
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LEGL1320
LEGL1330
LEGL1335
LEGL1340
LEGL1350
LEGL1355
LEGL1360
LEGL1370
LEGL2300
LEGL2322
LEGL2330
LEGL2340
LEGL2350
LEGL2355
LEGL2380
LEGL2385
LEGL2385
LEGL2390

Legal Research

Legal Writing

Constitutional Law

Family Law

Torts

Insurance Law

Criminal Law

Trusts and Estates

Special Topics in Paralegal Study
Administrative Law

Contract Law

Property Law

Bankruptcy and Creditor Rights
Immigration Law

Civil Litigation Skills I

Civil Litigation 2

Civil Litigation Skills 2

Legal Internship

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN (PC)

PC101
PC105
PC107
PC110
PC115
PC201
PC205
PC220

PHILOSOPHY (PHIL)

PHIL1030
PHIL1040
PHIL1130
PHIL2130
PHIL2430
PHIL2990

Introduction to Pharmacy Practice
Pharmacy Law and Ethics
Pharmacology and Therapeutics I
Pharmaceutical Calculations
Introduction to Human Biology
Pharmacology and Therapeutics II
Pharmacy Practice

Pharmacy Practice Clinical Rotations

Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Ethics
Critical Thinking

Formal Logic

Philosophy of Religion
Special Topics in Philosophy

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (PE/PHED)

PE154
PE170
PE201
PE203
PE209
PE210
PE211
PE220
PE230
PE235
PHED1010
PHED1020
PHED1030
PHED1040
PHED1080

First Aid and Safety Education
Introduction to Coaching

Fitness Instructor Training
Introduction to Exercise Science
Individual and Team Sports
Introduction to Physical Education
Personal and Community Health

Care and Prevention of Athletic Injuries

The Science of Fitness and Wellness

Special Topics in Wellness and Health Promotion

Cardio Conditioning
Step Aerobics

Aerobic Kickboxing
Indoor Cycling
Introduction to Pilates
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PHED1085 Zumba

PHED1090 Introduction to Yoga
PHED1095 Power Yoga

PHED1100 Weight Loss Management
PHED1110 Concepts of Wellness
PHED1120 Strength and Conditioning
PHED1130 Fitness for Living

PHED1140 Walking for Fitness
PHED1150 Circuit Resistance Training
PHED1450 Beginning Self-Defense
PHED1460 Self-Defense for Women
PHED1560 Scuba Diving

PHED1570 Backpacking and Hiking
PHED1740 Popular Social Dance
PHED1760 BellyDance Fitness

PHED1820 Beginning Table Tennis
PHED1830 Racquetball

PHED1840 Volleyball

PHED1850 Basketball

PHED1860 Golf

PHED1870 Beginning Tennis

PHED1880 Intermediate Tennis
PHED1895 Bowling

PHED1990 Special Topics: Physical Education Activity
PHYSICAL SCIENCE (PSCI)

PSCI1030 Survey of Physical Science
PSCI1310 Integrated Earth and Space Science
PSCI2990 Special Topics in Science
PHYSICAL THERAPIST ASSISTANT (PT)

PT104 Introduction to Physical Therapy
PT111 Clinical Practice I

PT112 Pathological Conditions

PT115 Physical Therapy Procedures I
PT123 Functional Anatomy

PT125 Physical Therapy Procedures II
PT201 Physical Therapy Seminar
PT205 Therapeutic Exercise

PT210 Clinical Practice II

PT221 Clinical Practice III

PHYSICS (PHYS)

PHYS1030 Concepts of Physics
PHYS1310 Integrated Physics
PHYS2010,2020 Noncalculus Physics 1,11
PHYS2110 Calculus-Based Physics 1

PLUMBING (PM)
Technical course work — receives no transfer credit.

POLITICAL SCIENCE (POLS)
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POLS1030 American Government

POLS218 The American Presidency
POLS2035 International Relations
POLS2990 Special Topics in Political Science

POSITION EMISSION TOMOGRAPHY (PET)
PETC2300 Positron Emission Tomography

PETC2317 Clinical Positron Emission Tomography II
PETC2607 Clinical Positron Emission Tomography I

POWERHOUSE OPERATIONS (PZ)
NUCL2512 Power Plant Components
NUCL2622 Plant Operating Procedures I
NUCL2730 Plant Operating Procedures II

PRACTICAL NURSING (LP)
Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

PSYCHOLOGY (PYSC)

PSYC201 Introduction to Behavioral Statistics
PSYC213 Introduction to Abnormal Psychology
PYSC215 Child Growth & Development

PSYC223 Psychology of Aging

PSYC235 Special Topics in Psychology

PYSC1030 Introduction to Psychology

PSYC2110 Psychology of Adjustment

PYSC2120 Social Psychology

PYSC2130 Lifespan Development

QUALITY TECHNOLOGY (QA)

QA142 Quiality Engineering

QA146 Quality Auditing

QA147 Metrology and Calibration

QA211 Root Cause Analysis and Preventive/Corrective Actions
QA212 Power Plant Construction & QA/QC

QA221 Continuous Improvement/Human Perform Measures
QA240 Statistical Process Control

QA251 QA/QC Capstone

QA298 Special Topics in Quality

QA299 Special Topics in Quality with Lab

QA2325 Geometrical Dimensioning and Tolerancing

RADIATION PROTECTION (RP)

NP101 Nuclear Seminar

RP104 Radiation Protection and Radiological Health Admin
RP154 Nuclear Physics

RP204 Introduction to Health Physics and Industrial Hygiene
RP235 Radiation Chemistry & Biology

RP246 Radiological Aspects of Reactor Designs

RP264 Health Physics

RP284 Applications of Radiation Protection

RADIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY (RADT)
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POL201

TRPSLEL1
TRPSLEL1
TRPSLEL1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

NC

TRPYLEL1
TRPYLEL1
PSY231
TRPYLEL1
TRPYLEL1
PSY101
TRPYLEL1
PSY261
PSY251

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
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RADT1110 Radiographic Image Critique 1

RADT1130 Introduction to Radiologic Technology

RADT1135 Radiographic Image Critique 2

RADT1143 Radiographic Exposure/Physics 1

RADT1145 Radiographic Positioning-Film Critique/Med Term I
RADT1220 Clinic 1

RADT1243 Radiographic Exposure/Physics 2

RADT1244 Radiographic Positioning-Film Critique/Med Term II
RADT1260 Radiologic Practicum 1

RADT1285 Radiographic Equipment Operation

RADT1315 Introduction to Radiography

RADT1325 Radiation Biology and Safety

RADT1330 Clinic 2

RADT1330 Radiographic Procedures 1

RADT1340 Radiographic Procedures 2

RADT1350 Radiographic Digital Imaging

RADT1370 Radiographic Practicum 2

RADT1380 Principles of Radiation Physics

RADT1390 Principles of Image Acquisition

RADT2200 Trauma Imaging

RADT2210 Radiographic Pathology

RADT2215 Radiographic Image Critique 3

RADT2280 Radiographic Practicum 5

RADT2285 Radiographic Capstone

RADT2330 Radiographic Procedures 3

RADT2350 Advanced Patient Care

RADT2360 Radiographic Practicum 3

RADT2370 Radiographic Practicum 4

RADT2395 Radiographic Seminar

RADT2420 Clinic 3

RADT2430 Radiographic Positioning-Film Critique/ Med Term III
RADT2433 Special Procedures Radiography-Nursing
RADT2440 Introduction to Digital Imaging and Radiation Therapy
RADT2442 Radiology Seminar 1

RADT2520 Clinic 4

RADT2540 Radiologic Pathology

RADT2542 Radiology Seminar 2

RADT2543 Radiobiology and Radiation Protection

RADT2630 Clinic 5

REAL TIME REPORTING (RR)
RRO00 Realtime Reporting: Scopist

Technical course work — receives no transfer credit.

RESPIRATORY CARE (RC)

RC111 Principles of Respiratory Care Procedures I
RC112 Principles of Respiratory Care Procedures II
RC113 Principles of Respiratory Care Procedures III
RC142 Cardiopulmonary Anatomy and Physiology
RC143 Cardiopulmonary Pharmacology

RC210 Mechanical Ventilation

RC212 Cardiopulmonary Diagnostic Testing

RC213 Advanced Respiratory Therapy Topics
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TRGENLE1
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TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
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RC214 Advanced Practice

RC221 Clinical Practicum I

RC222 Clinical Practicum II

RC223 Clinical Practicum III

RC241 Arterial Blood Gas Analysis

RC242 Cardiopulmonary Pathophysiology
RC243 Neonatal and Pediatric Respiratory Care
RELIGIOUS STUDIES (RELS)

RELS2020 Religions of the World

RELS2610 Old Testament Survey

RELS2620 New Testament Survey

RELS2990 Special Topics in Religious Studies
RENAISSANCE INSTITUTE (RI)

RI100 Personal and College Success

RI120 Chattanooga's African-American Exper/Cont Issues
RI135 Special Topics—Renaissance Institute

SECRUITY (ST)

Technical coursework — no transfer credit.

SOCIOLOGY (SOCI)

ANTH1230 Into to Cultural Anthropology
SOCI214 Criminology

SOCI217 Sociology of Aging

SOCI218 Race and Ethnicity

SOCI219 Violence and Society
SOCI235 Special Topics in Sociology
SOCI1010 Introduction to Sociology
SOCI1040 Social Problems

SOCI2010 Marriage and Family
SPANISH (SPAN)

SPAN1002 Applied Spanish for Health Care
SPAN1003 Medical Spanish II
SPAN1010 Elementary Spanish I
SPAN1020 Elementary Spanish II
SPAN1990 Spanish Field Work
SPAN2010 Intermediate Spanish I
SPAN2020 Intermediate Spanish II
SPAN2990 Special Topics in Spanish
SPEECH (SP)

COMM2025 Fundamentals of Communication Speaking
COMM2045 Advanced Public Speaking

SURGICAL TECHNOLOGY (OR)
Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

REL207
REL307
REL305
TRRLELO1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1

NC

TRSOLEL1
cisi211
TRSOLEL1
S0C0301
TRSOLEL1
SOC0290
S0C0101
S0C0204
TRSOLEL1

TRSLELO1
TRSLELO1
SPA101
SPA102
TRSLELO1
SPA201
SPA202
SPA290

SPE101
TRSPLEL1

NC

TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATIONS IN BASIC ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY (TFAP)
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Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATIONS IN MATH (TFMA)
Technical course work—receives no transfer credit.

THEATRE (THEA)

THEA1030
THEA1001
THEA1015
THEA1025
THEA1230
THEA1235
THEA1410
THEA1420
THEA1520
THEA1525
THEA1990
THEA2015
THEA2110
THEA2120
THEA2130
THEA2230
THEA2235
THEA2310
THEA2320
THEA2330
THEA2410
THEA2420
THEA2430
THEA2440
THEA2520
THEA2525
THEA2610
THEA2620
THEA2810
THEA2990

Intro. to the Theatre

Artist in Residence

Acting I

Stage Craft I

Movement I

Movement II

Voice and Speech I

Voice and Speech II
Improvisation I

Improvisation II

Performance & Production
Acting II

Acting III

Acting IV

Acting Seminar

Movement III

Movement 1V

The Audition Process
Production Practicum
Production Seminar

Voice and Speech III

Voice and Speech IV

Musical Theatre Performance I
Musical Theatre Performance II
Improvisation III

Improvisation IV

Costume Design and Construction I
Costume Design and Construction II
Actor’s Workshop

Special Topics in Drama

VETERINARY TECHNOLOGY (VETT)

VETT1010 Introduction to Veterinary Technology
VETT1015 Pharmacology and Pharmaceutical Calculations
VETT1020 Animal Anatomy and Physiology
VETT2000 Clinical Pathology

VETT2010 Clinical Practicum I

VETT2015 Animal Nursing

VETT2016 Topics in Veterinary Technology
VETT2020 Clinical Practicum II

VETT2030 Clinical Practicum III

VETT2440 Anesthesia and Surgical Nursing
VETT2450 Imaging

WEB TECHNOLOGY (WEBT)
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THR104

TRTHLEL1
THR201

TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
THR100

TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1
TRTHLEL1

TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
TRGENLE1
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CISP242 Introduction to Client-Side Scripting TRGENLE1

WEBT1310 Web Page Applications TRGENLE1
WEBT1320 Basic Web Design TRGENLE1
WEBT1340 Basic Web Graphics TRGENLE1
WEBT2300 Content Management for the Web TRGENLE1
WEBT2310 Intermediate Web Site Design TRGENLE1
WEBT2390 Advanced Dreamweaver TRGENLE1
WEBT2395 Practicum for the Web TRGENLE1

WELDING (WD)

Technical coursework — receives no transfer credit.

WOMEN'S STUDIES (WMST)
WMST2050 Introduction to Women and Gender Studies TRGENLE1

NOTE: Students who wish to petition that a course transfer as a specific course at TWU must make
the petition to the appropriate department chairperson/associate dean at TWU.
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	ANIM2350   Computer Animation Portfolio TRALEL01
	ANIM2360   Computer Animation Capstone TRALEL01
	ANIM2390   Special Topics in Computer Animation TRALEL01
	GATP1310   Design Principles TRALEL01
	GATP1320   Visual Literacy and Design TRALEL01
	GATP1330   History of Design TRALEL01
	GATP1340   Basic Typography TRALEL01
	GATP1350   Image Creation for Designers TRALEL01
	GATP1360   Design and Print Production 1 TRALEL01
	GATP1370   Photography for Designers TRALEL01
	GATP2310   Graphic Arts 1 TRALEL01
	GATP2320   Integrated Media Design TRALEL01
	GATP2330   Design and Print Production 2 TRALEL01
	GATP2340   Graphic Arts 2 TRALEL01
	GATP2350   Professional Development TRALEL01
	GATP2360   Portfolio TRALEL01
	GATP2380   Design Internship TRALEL01
	GATP2390   Special Topics in Graphic Arts TRALEL01
	HEALTH INFORMATION MANAGEMENT (HIMT)
	HIMT1300   Medical Terminology TRGENLE1
	HIMT1301   Introduction to Health Information Management TRGENLE1
	HIMT1302   HIM Legal Aspects TRGENLE1
	HIMT1303   Basic ICD Coding I TRGENLE1
	HIMT1305   Computer Applicantions in Health Information TRGENLE1
	HIMT1401   Disease Processes TRGENLE1
	HIMT2110   HIM Independent Study TRGENLE1
	HIMT2205   Revenue Cycle Management TRGENLE1
	HIMT2211   Quality Improvement TRGENLE1
	HIMT2212   Seminar in HIM TRGENLE1
	HIMT2301   CPT Coding TRGENLE1
	HIMT2302   Basic ICD Coding II TRGENLE1
	HIMT2303   Advanced Coding TRGENLE1
	HIMT2304   HIM Management Principles TRGENLE1
	HIMT2306   HIM Special Topics TRGENLE1
	HIMT2307   Professional Practice Experience I TRGENLE1
	HIMT2308   Professional Practice Experience II TRGENLE1
	HIMT2309   Data Analysis and Statistics TRGENLE1
	HIMT2310   HIM Independent Study TRGENLE1
	HEALTH SCIENCE (ALHS/HS)
	ALHS1811   Medical Assistant Practicum 1 TRGENLE1
	ALHS1812   Medical Assistant Practicum 2 TRGENLE1
	ALHS1813   Medical Assistant Practicum 3 TRGENLE1
	ALHS1814   LPN Practicum 1 TRGENLE1
	ALHS1815   LPN Practicum 2 TRGENLE1
	ALHS1816   LPN Practicum 3 TRGENLE1
	ALHS1817   Surgical Tech Practicum 1 TRGENLE1
	ALHS1818   Surgical Tech Practicum 2 TRGENLE1
	ALHS1819   Surgical Tech Practicum 3 TRGENLE1
	ALHS2311   Management and Leadership for Health Supervisors TRGENLE1
	ALHS2312   Contemporary Issues in Healthcare TRGENLE1
	ALHS2314   Medical Law and Ethics TRGENLE1
	ALHS2317   Fundamentals of Healthcare Finance TRGENLE1
	HS123   Introduction to Radiation Oncology TRGENLE1
	HS172   Anatomy and Imaging TRGENLE1
	HS200   Clinical Education Methodology TRGENLE1
	HS214   Radiation Physics I TRGENLE1
	HS220   Clinic I TRGENLE1
	HS223   Radiation Oncology I TRGENLE1
	HS224   Radiation Physics II TRGENLE1
	HS230   Clinic II TRGENLE1
	HS233   Radiation Oncology II TRGENLE1
	HS240   Clinic III TRGENLE1
	HS243   Radiation Biology and Hyperthermia TRGENLE1
	HS299   Special Topics in Allied Health TRGENLE1
	HISTORY (HIST)
	HOMELAND SECURITY (HMSC)
	HMSC230  Terrorism and the Law TRGENLE1
	HMSC240  Terrorism Prevention TRGENLE1
	HOSPITALITY
	CULA2330    Hospitality Managerial Accounting TRGENLE1
	CULA2475    Purchasing and Cost Control TRGENLE1
	HMGT1025   Food and Beverage Preparation I TRGENLE1
	HMGT1030   Introduction to Hospitality Management TRGENLE1
	HMGT1130   Supervision in the Hospitality Industry TRGENLE1
	HMGT1140   Managing Housekeeping Operations TRGENLE1
	HMGT1170   Hospitality Sales and Marketing TRGENLE1
	HMGT1200   Front Office Operations TRGENLE1
	HMGT1205   Property Management Systems TRGENLE1
	HMGT1240   Managing Food and Beverage Costs TRGENLE1
	HMGT1300   The Guest Experience TRGENLE1
	HMGT1350   Leisure and Tourism TRGENLE1
	HMGT1401   Food and Beverage Service TRGENLE1
	HMGT1500   Regional Tourism TRGENLE1
	HMGT1931   Co-Op Education/Internship TRGENLE1
	HMGT2120   Beverage Management TRGENLE1
	HMGT2221   Layout, O&M of Hotels and Restaurants TRGENLE1
	HMGT2225   Food and Beverage Preparation II TRGENLE1
	HMGT2230   Legal Aspects of Hospitality Administration TRGENLE1
	HMGT2240   Hospitality Managerial Accounting TRGENLE1
	HMGT2250   Revenue Management in Hospitality Operations TRGENLE1
	HMGT2300   Designing Tourism Experience TRGENLE1
	HMGT2350   Hospitality Study Abroad TRGENLE1
	HUMAN SERVICES (SWRK)
	HUMANITIES (HUM)
	INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICITY (IE)
	Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC
	Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC
	Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC
	IY100   Student Government Leadership TRGENLE1
	JOB SKILLS DEVELOPMENT (JS)
	JS100   Job Search Skills  TRGENLE1
	JS101   Career and Life Planning TRGENLE1
	LANDSCAPING AND TURN MANAGEMENT (LM)
	Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC
	LEARNING SUPPORT MATH  (MATH/READING)
	Remedial coursework – no transfer credit awarded. NC
	MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY (MT)
	Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC
	MAGNETIC RESONANCE IMAGING (MRI)
	MRIT2000   MRI Anatomy & Pathology TRGENLE1
	MRIT2200   MRI Physics and Procedures TRGENLE1
	MRIT2300   Magnetic Resonance Imaging Clinical TRGENLE1
	MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY (MN)
	MN103   Mechanical Fundamentals I TRGENLE1
	MN110   Industrial Tool Applications TRGENLE1
	MN111   Industrial Equipment TRGENLE1
	MN113   Mechanical Fundamentals II TRGENLE1
	MN114   Electrical Fundamentals TRGENLE1
	MN116   Industrial Safety TRGENLE1
	MN140   Binary Logic and Control Circuitry TRGENLE1
	MN201   Intro to Automotive Electrical/Electronic Systems TRGENLE1
	MN210   Building and Structural Maintenance TRGENLE1
	MN215   Maintenance Management and Organization TRGENLE1
	MN218   Hydraulics, Pneumatics, and Fluid Systems TRGENLE1
	MN220   Mechanical Maintenance Principles TRGENLE1
	MN224   Thermodynamics for Plant Operations TRGENLE1
	MN226   Applied Electricity and Motor Controls TRGENLE1
	MN236   Advanced Instrumentation TRGENLE1
	MN260   Fundamentals of Programmable Logic Controllers TRGENLE1
	MN261   Automation and Control with DCS Principles TRGENLE1
	MAMMOGRAPHY (MY)
	MMGY2410   Mammography Patient Management TRGENLE1
	MMGY2420   Mammography Instrumentation/ Physics TRGENLE1
	MMGY2830   Mammography Clinic TRGENLE1
	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (MD/MZ)
	MD134  Statics and Strength of Materials I TRGENLE1
	MD184  Manufacturing Processes TRGENLE1
	MD226  Fluid Power  TRGENLE1
	MD242  Statics and Strength of Materials II TRGENLE1
	MD254  Elements of Material Science TRGENLE1
	MD264  Thermodynamics I TRGENLE1
	MD274  Machine Design TRGENLE1
	MD295  Manufacturing Management TRGENLE1
	MD298  Special Topics in Mechanical Engineering Technology TRGENLE1
	MD299  Special Topics in Mechanical Engineering Technology with Lab TRGENLE1
	MN104  Blueprint Reading and Analysis TRGENLE1
	MN207  Numerical Control I TRGENLE1
	MN208  Numerical Control II TRGENLE1
	MN294  Automated Manufacturing  TRGENLE1
	MEDICAL ASSISTANT (MO)
	Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC
	MILITARY SCIENCE (MS)
	MS106   Basic Leadership  TRGENLE1
	MS108   Army ROTC Fitness Program TRGENLE1
	MS114   Foundations of Officership TRGENLE1
	MS206   Foundations of Tactical Leadership TRGENLE1
	MS214   Innovative Team Leadership TRGENLE1
	MOTOR SPORTS VEHICLE TECHNOLOGY (VC)
	Technical course work – receives no transfer credit. NC
	MOTORCYCLE AND MARINE SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY (SE)
	Technical course work – receives no transfer credit. NC
	MUSIC (MUS)
	NATURAL SCIENCE (PHYS)
	PHYS2120   Calculus-Based Physics II TRPLEL01
	NETWORK MANAGEMENT (INFS)
	INFS1010 Computer Applications BUS218
	INFS205   Network Client Operating Systems TRGENLE1
	INFS208   Management of Network Infrastructure TRGENLE1
	INFS210   Web Services  TRGENLE1
	INFS211   Network Security Fundamentals TRGENLE1
	INFS215   Firewalls and Network Security TRGENLE1
	INFS219   Operating Systems Security TRGENLE1
	INFS223   Computer Security and Penetration Testing TRGENLE1
	INFS227   Computer Forensics  TRGENLE1
	INFS231   Wireless Security  TRGENLE1
	INFS235   Incident Response and Disaster Recovery TRGENLE1
	NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING (NE)
	NE110   Introduction to Non-Destructive Testing & QA/QC TRGENLE1
	NE126   Visual Inspection (IP) TRGENLE1
	NE127   Codes, Standards, & Regulations TRGENLE1
	NE128   Radiographic Testing TRGENLE1
	NE211   Magnetic Particle and Liquid Penetrant TRGENLE1
	NE212   Ultrasonic Testing TRGENLE1
	NE213   Eddy Current Testing TRGENLE1
	NE228   Fundamentals of Metallurgy TRGENLE1
	NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY (NM)
	NUCM1100   Patient Care in Imaging  TRGENLE1
	NUCM1107   Introduction to the Clinical Experience TRGENLE1
	NUCM2104   Writing Research in Nuclear Medicine TRGENLE1
	NUCM2114   Presenting Research in Nuclear Medicine TRGENLE1
	NUCM2145   Global Experiences in Nuclear Medicine TRGENLE1
	NUCM2200   Introduction to Molecular Imaging TRGENLE1
	NUCM2201   Physics and Instrumentation TRGENLE1
	NUCM2205   Clinical Procedures I  TRGENLE1
	NUCM2208   Radiopharmacology  TRGENLE1
	NUCM2215   Clinical Procedures II  TRGENLE1
	NUCM2312   Advanced Instrumentation/Radiation Biology TRGENLE1
	NUCM2325   Clinical Procedures III  TRGENLE1
	NUCM2335   Computed Tomography/Nuclear Medicine Tech TRGENLE1
	NUCM2607   Practicum in Nuclear Medicine I TRGENLE1
	NUCM2617   Practicum in Nuclear Medicine II TRGENLE1
	NUCM2627   Practicum in Nuclear Medicine III TRGENLE1
	NUCM2637   Computed Tomography Practicum/NM Tech TRGENLE1
	NUCLEAR POWER (NP/NUCM)
	NP110   Power Plant Components TRGENLE1
	NP120   Power Generating Systems I TRGENLE1
	NP125   Introduction to Power Plant Instrumentation TRGENLE1
	NP210   Power Generating Systems II TRGENLE1
	NP215   Power Plant Chemistry TRGENLE1
	NP220   Reactor Theory TRGENLE1
	NP225   Nuclear Power Capstone TRGENLE1
	NUCL2511   Application of Thermal/Fluid Systems TRGENLE1
	NUCL2513   Power Generation/Distribution TRGENLE1
	NUCL2620   Primary Reactor Systems I TRGENLE1
	NUCL2621   Secondary Reactor Systems I TRGENLE1
	NUCL2623   Emergency Operating Procedures TRGENLE1
	NUCL2731   Secondary Reactor Systems II TRGENLE1
	NUCL2732   Primary Reactor Systems II TRGENLE1
	NUCL2733   Reactor Operator Capstone TRGENLE1
	NUCL2988   Nuclear Power Special Topics TRGENLE1
	NUCL2999   Nuclear Power Special Topics/Lab TRGENLE1
	NURSING (NS/NSRG)
	NRSG2320   Health Assessment TRGENLE1
	NRSG2360   Pathophysiology TRGENLE1
	NS024   Nursing Transitions TRGENLE1
	NS027   Paramedic Transition TRGENLE1
	NS110   Night Nursing 1 TRGENLE1
	NS119   Nursing 1 TRGENLE1
	NS120   Night Nursing 1 TRGENLE1
	NS128   Nursing 2 TRGENLE1
	NS210   Night Nursing 3      TRGENLE1
	NS220   Night Nursing 4 TRGENLE1
	NS230   Night Nursing 5 TRGENLE1
	NS238   Nursing 3 TRGENLE1
	NS249   Nursing 4 TRGENLE1
	NS299   Special Topics in Nursing TRGENLE1
	OFFICE ADMINISTRATION (OF)
	ADMN1311   Word Processing I TRGENLE1
	ADMN1325   Integrated Office Applications TRGENLE1
	ADMN2305   Desktop Publishing TRGENLE1
	ADMN2308   Administrative Office Management TRGENLE1
	ADMN2330   Database Applications TRGENLE1
	ADMN2395   APT Internship TRGENLE1
	PARALEGAL (LEGL)
	LEGL1300   Introduction to Paralegal Studies and Ethics TRGENLE1
	LEGL1301   Legal Ethics and Professionalism TRGENLE1
	LEGL1303   Office for Paralegals TRGENLE1
	LEGL1306  Law Practice Management TRGENLE1
	LEGL1315   Technology in the Law Office TRGENLE1
	LEGL1320   Legal Research TRGENLE1
	LEGL1330   Legal Writing TRGENLE1
	LEGL1335   Constitutional Law TRGENLE1
	LEGL1340   Family Law TRGENLE1
	LEGL1350   Torts TRGENLE1
	LEGL1355   Insurance Law TRGENLE1
	LEGL1360   Criminal Law TRGENLE1
	LEGL1370   Trusts and Estates TRGENLE1
	LEGL2300   Special Topics in Paralegal Study TRGENLE1
	LEGL2322   Administrative Law TRGENLE1
	LEGL2330   Contract Law TRGENLE1
	LEGL2340   Property Law TRGENLE1
	LEGL2350   Bankruptcy and Creditor Rights TRGENLE1
	LEGL2355   Immigration Law TRGENLE1
	LEGL2380   Civil Litigation Skills I TRGENLE1
	LEGL2385   Civil Litigation 2 TRGENLE1
	LEGL2385   Civil Litigation Skills 2 TRGENLE1
	LEGL2390   Legal Internship TRGENLE1
	PHARMACY TECHNICIAN (PC)
	PC101   Introduction to Pharmacy Practice TRGENLE1
	PC105   Pharmacy Law and Ethics TRGENLE1
	PC107   Pharmacology and Therapeutics I TRGENLE1
	PC110   Pharmaceutical Calculations  TRGENLE1
	PC115   Introduction to Human Biology TRGENLE1
	PC201   Pharmacology and Therapeutics II TRGENLE1
	PC205   Pharmacy Practice TRGENLE1
	PC220   Pharmacy Practice Clinical Rotations TRGENLE1
	PHILOSOPHY (PHIL)
	PSCI1310   Integrated Earth and Space Science PHY110
	POWERHOUSE OPERATIONS (PZ)
	NUCL2512  Power Plant Components TRGENLE1
	NUCL2622  Plant Operating Procedures I TRGENLE1
	NUCL2730  Plant Operating Procedures II TRGENLE1
	PRACTICAL NURSING (LP)
	Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC
	PSYCHOLOGY (PYSC)
	QUALITY TECHNOLOGY (QA)
	QA142   Quality Engineering  TRGENLE1
	QA146   Quality Auditing  TRGENLE1
	QA147   Metrology and Calibration TRGENLE1
	QA211   Root Cause Analysis and Preventive/Corrective Actions TRGENLE1
	QA212   Power Plant Construction & QA/QC TRGENLE1
	QA221   Continuous Improvement/Human Perform Measures  TRGENLE1
	QA240   Statistical Process Control TRGENLE1
	QA251   QA/QC Capstone  TRGENLE1
	QA298   Special Topics in Quality  TRGENLE1
	QA299   Special Topics in Quality with Lab TRGENLE1
	QA2325 Geometrical Dimensioning and Tolerancing TRGENLE1
	RADIATION PROTECTION (RP)
	NP101   Nuclear Seminar  TRGENLE1
	RP104   Radiation Protection and Radiological Health Admin TRGENLE1
	RP154   Nuclear Physics  TRGENLE1
	RP204    Introduction to Health Physics and Industrial Hygiene TRGENLE1
	RP235   Radiation Chemistry & Biology TRGENLE1
	RP246   Radiological Aspects of Reactor Designs TRGENLE1
	RP264   Health Physics  TRGENLE1
	RP284   Applications of Radiation Protection TRGENLE1
	RADIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY (RADT)
	RADT1110   Radiographic Image Critique 1 TRGENLE1
	RADT1130   Introduction to Radiologic Technology TRGENLE1
	RADT1135   Radiographic Image Critique 2 TRGENLE1
	RADT1143   Radiographic Exposure/Physics I TRGENLE1
	RADT1145   Radiographic Positioning-Film Critique/Med Term I TRGENLE1
	RADT1220   Clinic 1  TRGENLE1
	RADT1243   Radiographic Exposure/Physics 2 TRGENLE1
	RADT1244   Radiographic Positioning-Film Critique/Med Term II TRGENLE1
	RADT1260   Radiologic Practicum 1  TRGENLE1
	RADT1285   Radiographic Equipment Operation TRGENLE1
	RADT1315   Introduction to Radiography TRGENLE1
	RADT1325   Radiation Biology and Safety TRGENLE1
	RADT1330   Clinic 2  TRGENLE1
	RADT1330   Radiographic Procedures 1 TRGENLE1
	RADT1340   Radiographic Procedures 2 TRGENLE1
	RADT1350   Radiographic Digital Imaging TRGENLE1
	RADT1370   Radiographic Practicum 2 TRGENLE1
	RADT1380   Principles of Radiation Physics TRGENLE1
	RADT1390   Principles of Image Acquisition TRGENLE1
	RADT2200   Trauma Imaging  TRGENLE1
	RADT2210   Radiographic Pathology  TRGENLE1
	RADT2215   Radiographic Image Critique 3 TRGENLE1
	RADT2280   Radiographic Practicum 5 TRGENLE1
	RADT2285   Radiographic Capstone  TRGENLE1
	RADT2330   Radiographic Procedures 3 TRGENLE1
	RADT2350   Advanced Patient Care  TRGENLE1
	RADT2360  Radiographic Practicum 3 TRGENLE1
	RADT2370  Radiographic Practicum 4 TRGENLE1
	RADT2395  Radiographic Seminar  TRGENLE1
	RADT2420  Clinic 3  TRGENLE1
	RADT2430   Radiographic Positioning-Film Critique/ Med Term III TRGENLE1
	RADT2433   Special Procedures Radiography-Nursing TRGENLE1
	RADT2440   Introduction to Digital Imaging and Radiation Therapy TRGENLE1
	RADT2442   Radiology Seminar 1  TRGENLE1
	RADT2520   Clinic 4  TRGENLE1
	RADT2540   Radiologic Pathology  TRGENLE1
	RADT2542   Radiology Seminar 2  TRGENLE1
	RADT2543   Radiobiology and Radiation Protection TRGENLE1
	RADT2630   Clinic 5 TRGENLE1
	REAL TIME REPORTING (RR)
	RR000  Realtime Reporting: Scopist NC
	Technical course work – receives no transfer credit.
	RESPIRATORY CARE (RC)
	RC111   Principles of Respiratory Care Procedures I TRGENLE1
	RC112   Principles of Respiratory Care Procedures II TRGENLE1
	RC113   Principles of Respiratory Care Procedures III TRGENLE1
	RC142   Cardiopulmonary Anatomy and Physiology TRGENLE1
	RC143   Cardiopulmonary Pharmacology TRGENLE1
	RC210   Mechanical Ventilation TRGENLE1
	RC212   Cardiopulmonary Diagnostic Testing TRGENLE1
	RC213   Advanced Respiratory Therapy Topics TRGENLE1
	RC214   Advanced Practice TRGENLE1
	RC221   Clinical Practicum I TRGENLE1
	RC222   Clinical Practicum II TRGENLE1
	RC223   Clinical Practicum III TRGENLE1
	RC241   Arterial Blood Gas Analysis TRGENLE1
	RC242   Cardiopulmonary Pathophysiology TRGENLE1
	RC243   Neonatal and Pediatric Respiratory Care TRGENLE1
	RELIGIOUS STUDIES (RELS)
	RELS2020 Religions of the World REL207
	RELS2610 Old Testament Survey REL307
	RELS2620 New Testament Survey REL305
	RELS2990   Special Topics in Religious Studies TRRLEL01
	RENAISSANCE INSTITUTE (RI)
	RI100   Personal and College Success TRGENLE1
	RI120   Chattanooga's African-American Exper/Cont Issues TRGENLE1
	RI135   Special Topics—Renaissance Institute TRGENLE1
	SECRUITY (ST)
	Technical coursework – no transfer credit. NC
	SOCIOLOGY (SOCI)
	ANTH1230   Into to Cultural Anthropology TRSOLEL1
	SOCI217   Sociology of Aging TRSOLEL1
	SOCI218   Race and Ethnicity SOCO301
	SOCI219   Violence and Society TRSOLEL1
	SOCI2010   Marriage and Family TRSOLEL1
	SPANISH (SPAN)
	SPAN1002   Applied Spanish for Health Care TRSLEL01
	SPAN1003  Medical Spanish II TRSLEL01
	SPAN1990  Spanish Field Work TRSLEL01
	SPEECH (SP)
	COMM2045   Advanced Public Speaking TRSPLEL1
	Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC
	TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATIONS IN BASIC ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY (TFAP)
	Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC
	TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATIONS IN MATH (TFMA)
	Technical course work—receives no transfer credit. NC
	THEATRE (THEA)
	VETERINARY TECHNOLOGY (VETT)
	VETT1010   Introduction to Veterinary Technology TRGENLE1
	VETT1015   Pharmacology and Pharmaceutical Calculations TRGENLE1
	VETT1020   Animal Anatomy and Physiology TRGENLE1
	VETT2000   Clinical Pathology TRGENLE1
	VETT2010   Clinical Practicum I TRGENLE1
	VETT2015   Animal Nursing TRGENLE1
	VETT2016   Topics in Veterinary Technology TRGENLE1
	VETT2020   Clinical Practicum II TRGENLE1
	VETT2030   Clinical Practicum III TRGENLE1
	VETT2440   Anesthesia and Surgical Nursing TRGENLE1
	VETT2450   Imaging TRGENLE1
	WEB TECHNOLOGY (WEBT)
	CISP242    Introduction to Client-Side Scripting TRGENLE1
	WEBT1310  Web Page Applications TRGENLE1
	WEBT1320   Basic Web Design TRGENLE1
	WEBT1340   Basic Web Graphics TRGENLE1
	WEBT2300   Content Management for the Web TRGENLE1
	WEBT2310   Intermediate Web Site Design TRGENLE1
	WEBT2390   Advanced Dreamweaver TRGENLE1
	WEBT2395   Practicum for the Web TRGENLE1
	WELDING (WD)
	Technical coursework – receives no transfer credit.
	WOMEN’S STUDIES (WMST)
	WMST2050   Introduction to Women and Gender Studies TRGENLE1
	NOTE:  Students who wish to petition that a course transfer as a specific course at TWU must make

